Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Enni's

Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mi
Mi

28.08.24
30.08.24
18.09.24
20.09.24
11.10.24
16.10.24
08.11.24
04.12.24
27.11.24
13.12.24
08.01.25
17.01.25
22.01.25
24.01.25
05.03.25
25.04.25
19.03.25
04.04.25
09.04.25
23.04.25
30.04.25
27.06.25
09.05.25
23.05.25
04.06.25
25.06.25

3C

1A

3C

1A

1A

3C

1A

3C

3C

1A

3C

1A

3C

1A

3C

1A

3C

1A

3C

1A

3C

1A

1A

1A

3C

3C

Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's 300
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's Fighter's

Klchenteufel

The Dart Knight's
Need A Double eD
Fire Dragon's

DC Nordstern

DC Lohhof
Klausenkiller
P-NUTS

Voll Daneben
Casa Nostra

DC Checkpoint
Oldesloer Knaben
Die Wespen

Schweigen der Lammer

Lustige Ecke

28 Darts Later
DARTanions

Die Anfanger
Kamin Fighter's 62
Ganz Einfach!!!
Tops Sei Dank
Lucky Strikes
Black Fire

Die Kleintripler
Monte's

DC Bahrenfelder

Stand: 15.01.2026

Enni's Fighter's

Enni's 300


http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=1
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=1
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=3
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=3
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=5
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=6
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=7
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=8
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=10
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=11
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=12
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=13
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=14
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=14
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=19
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=19
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=20
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=21
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=22
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=23
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=24
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=24
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=25
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=1&spieltag=27
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=28
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=6&spieltag=30

