

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Enni's

Mi	28.08.24	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Küchenteufel
Fr	30.08.24	1A	Enni's 300	-	The Dart Knight's
Mi	18.09.24	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Need A Double eD
Fr	20.09.24	1A	Enni's 300	-	Fire Dragon's
Fr	11.10.24	1A	Enni's 300	-	DC Nordstern
Mi	16.10.24	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	DC Lohhof
Fr	08.11.24	1A	Enni's 300	-	Klausenkiller
Mi	04.12.24	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	P-NUTS
Mi	27.11.24	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Voll Daneben
Fr	13.12.24	1A	Enni's 300	-	Casa Nostra
Mi	08.01.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	DC Checkpoint
Fr	17.01.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Oldesloer Knaben
Mi	22.01.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Die Wespen
Fr	24.01.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Schweigen der Lämmer
Mi	05.03.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Lustige Ecke
Fr	25.04.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	28 Darts Later
Mi	19.03.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	DARTanions
Fr	04.04.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Die Anfänger
Mi	09.04.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Kamin Fighter's 62
Mi	23.04.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Ganz Einfach!!!
Mi	30.04.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Tops Sei Dank
Fr	27.06.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Lucky Strikes
Fr	09.05.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Black Fire
Fr	23.05.25	1A	Enni's 300	-	Die Kleintripler
Mi	04.06.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Monte's
Mi	25.06.25	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	DC Bahrenfelder

Stand: 15.01.2026

Enni's Fighter's

Enni's 300